
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Shymkent, Kazakhstan 4 - 9 June 2018 Red Clay $50,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER
2 WC RUS

3

4 BRA

5

6 SRB

7 LTU
8 7 ESP

9 4 EGY
10 ESP

11 SRB
12 ITA

13 ESP
14 WC KAZ

15

16 8 POR

17 5 CRO
18 WC KAZ

19 DOM
20 TPE

21 RUS
22 WC KAZ

23 BEL
24 3 AUT

25 6 BLR
26

27 ARG
28 KAZ

29 CRO
30 BIH

31 ESP
32 2 BOL
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RANK POINTS

1 138 80

2 145 48

3 147 29

4 182 15

5 201 6

6 202 0

7 208

8 218

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Rogerio Santos

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

SETKIC, Aldin

ORTEGA-OLMEDO, Roberto

DELLIEN, Hugo

WINNER $7,200

IGNATIK, Uladzimir

QUALIFIER

CASANOVA, Hernan

NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr

PAVIC, Ante

DE GREEF, Arthur

OFNER, Sebastian

SERDARUSIC, Nino

KHASSANOV, Roman

CID SUBERVI, Roberto

YANG, Tsung-Hua

NEDELKO, Ivan

YEVSEYEV, Denis

OLIVEIRA, Goncalo

SAFWAT, Mohamed

GOMEZ-HERRERA, Carlos

PETROVIC, Danilo

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo

QUALIFIER

HANFMANN, Yannick

AVIDZBA, Alen

QUALIFIER

CLEZAR, Guilherme

MUNOZ DE LA NAVA, Daniel

QUALIFIER

KRSTIN, Pedja

GRIGELIS, Laurynas

LOPEZ PEREZ, Enrique

LOMAKIN, Grigoriy

HANFMANN, Yannick

DELLIEN, Hugo

 

PRIZE MONEYSEEDED PLAYERS

FINALIST $4,240

$1,460

SEMI-FINALIST $2,510

SECOND ROUND $860

CID SUBERVI, R. - 288

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR

FIRST ROUND $520

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

OLIVEIRA, Goncalo

OFNER, Sebastian

SAFWAT, Mohamed

SERDARUSIC, Nino

IGNATIK, Uladzimir

LOPEZ PEREZ, Enrique

SHYMKENT CHALLENGER

QUARTER-FINALIST

www.ATPWorldTour.com

http://www.atpworldtour.com/

