

CITY, COUNTRY
Shymkent, Kazakhstan

 TOURNAMENT DATES
4 - 9 June 2018

 SURFACE
Red Clay

 TOTAL PRIZE MONEY
\$50,000
MAIN DRAW SINGLES


1	1 GER HANFMANN, Yannick			
2	WC RUS AVIDZBA, Alen			
3	QUALIFIER			
4	BRA CLEZAR, Guilherme			
5	QUALIFIER			
6	SRB KRSTIN, Pedja			
7	LTU GRIGELIS, Laurynas			
8	7 ESP LOPEZ PEREZ, Enrique			
9	4 EGY SAFWAT, Mohamed			
10	ESP GOMEZ-HERRERA, Carlos			
11	SRB PETROVIC, Danilo			
12	ITA GIUSTINO, Lorenzo			
13	ESP MUNOZ DE LA NAVA, Daniel			
14	WC KAZ LOMAKIN, Grigoriy			
15	QUALIFIER			
16	8 POR OLIVEIRA, Goncalo			
17	5 CRO SERDARUSIC, Nino			
18	WC KAZ KHASSANOV, Roman			
19	DOM CID SUBERVI, Roberto			
20	TPE YANG, Tsung-Hua			
21	RUS NEDELKO, Ivan			
22	WC KAZ YEVSEYEV, Denis			
23	BEL DE GREEF, Arthur			
24	3 AUT OFNER, Sebastian			
25	6 BLR IGNATIK, Uladzimir			
26	QUALIFIER			
27	ARG CASANOVA, Hernan			
28	KAZ NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr			
29	CRO PAVIC, Ante			
30	BIH SETKIC, Aldin			
31	ESP ORTEGA-OLMEDO, Roberto			
32	2 BOL DELLIEN, Hugo			



ATP, Inc. © Copyright 2014

SEEDED PLAYERS	RANK	PRIZE MONEY	POINTS	ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS	WITHDRAWALS
1 HANFMANN, Yannick	138	WINNER \$7,200	80		
2 DELLIEN, Hugo	145	FINALIST \$4,240	48		
3 OFNER, Sebastian	147	SEMI-FINALIST \$2,510	29		
4 SAFWAT, Mohamed	182	QUARTER-FINALIST \$1,460	15		
5 SERDARUSIC, Nino	201	SECOND ROUND \$860	6	RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS	
6 IGNATIK, Uladzimir	202	FIRST ROUND \$520	0		
7 LOPEZ PEREZ, Enrique	208				
8 OLIVEIRA, Goncalo	218				

 FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.ATPWorldTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

CID SUBERVI, R. - 288

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR

Rogerio Santos